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JuctaHuma 60 My>4mHbl, 50m BoNbHbIA CTW/b OTKpbITbIE
31.03.2023 CrtapToBblii npoTokon MNpeaBapuTenbHbIi
World Records 20.91 CIELO, Cesar BRA Sao Paulo (BRA) 18.12.2009
National Records 22.12 VARAKIN, Alexandr KAZ Kazan (RUS) 09.04.2021

lop poxaeHna

3annbiB 1 n3 16

3 TJ/IEYBEK, Mupac 10 Ana4 I 28.90
4 BEPWVK, Onac 07 AKO2 KMC 28.80
5 TYP, Ceartocnas 08 Bko | 28.90
6 EPAEHOB, Pamunnb 09 Xrol | 29.00

3annbiB 2 3 16

1 ANNbICBAI, A6aypaxmaH 09 Ana4 I 28.50
2 COBETKAHOB, Haaunp 10 Bko I 28.20
3 BPYSALKNW, Nes 09 Act?2 I 28.00
4 ACbKO, Apocnas 09 Bko I 27.90
5 KOJIOCKOB, daHnn 05 Bko KMC 27.90
6 HYCUIMKAH, Jaynet 08 3ko I 28.00
7 TAXWH, Acbin 08 Act?2 I 28.20
8 OAYJIETBAEB, Tumyp 08 Bko I 28.50
3an/ibie 3 13 16
1 CAOYAXACOB, Hypcaat 10 Ana4 I 27.50
2 PYOEHKO, AHatonuii 10 Bko | 27.05
3 AANNBbBEKOB, XXapac 08 Bko I 27.00
4 OKOCHOINOB, Anuwep 07 Bko I 26.90
5 HECWIMNBAEB, ApceH 08 Ana4 KMC 26.90
6 LWAAMYXAMETOB, PycnaH 08 Ana4 I 27.00
7 KOHOHEHKO, AaHun 07 Ana3 I 27.39
8 MOMUMHBEKOB, ApceH 08 Ana4 I 27.50
3annwie 4 13 16
1 CEPTEEB, PycnaH 08 Ana4 I 26.80
2 BVIWHAKOB, feHuc 05 Kro KMC 26.70
3 KOLWKAPOB, Cepreli 07 nIMgo I 26.50
4 KOPOIJIEB, Erop 07 AKO2 KMC 26.50
5 AXHA3APOB, ApceH 07 Ana3 KMC 26.50
6 PBICKA/N, MakcaT 08 3ko I 26.50
7 MNCAPOB, [lemeHTwi 09 Ana4 I 26.80
8 UYXWHOB, AaHun 08 Ana3 I 26.90
3annwie 5 n3 16
1 CBPOAOB, Uropb 07 Ana3 KMC 26.50
2 KOKAPEB, MNétp 85 Rus KMC 26.50
3 PAXMAHOB, TamepnaH 09 AT0 I 26.25
4 ANTOTAH, Omap 08 AKO2 KMC 26.20
5 CA®POHOB, fasua 09 ATo0 KMC 26.25
6 OXOTUHCKWIA, Nasug 09 Ana3 | 26.30
7 CAOJATKAOAMOB, Patmup 08 Kro KMC 26.50
8 CAIMAPBEKOB, AnnxaH 08 ABO I 26.50
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3annbiB 6 13 16

1

0O ~NO O h WN

MAMBETOB, AbnaiixaH
Y3rAHOB, AgH
KANAEB, ApceHwii
KOWKOB, HuknTa
B/bIHOECKY, 3axap
noaAy6BHbIN, BorpaH
MOKPOB, Makcum
AVTKANIVEB, MaHcyp

3annbiB 7 3 16

O NO UL~ WDNPRE

KYAHbILWY/bI, Aymalu
BAVMOJA, Aiibek
CYNEVIMAHOB, Axmep,
CYBBOTA, AMmutpuii
ABYKAOBIPY/Ibl, OpbiH6acap
LWELYKOB, Hukuta
MEPECKOKOB, Bnagucnas
KM, KOpui

3annbiB 8 3 16

1

ONOOTBWN

BOPNCOB, Hukuta
ANTMYXAMET, AnuxaH
XXYMATYJNOB, Puwar
XPYWEB, AaHun
BAKbIT, Egunb

BE/JIb, AaHun
THBIMBAEB, Anbtanp
FONNOBHHA, MBaH

3anbiB 9 13 16

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

KOBAJ1b, ApceHuii
MAJIbI'VH, Erop
IOKAHNAS3OB, JaypeH
KOJTOBAHOB, JaHun
VPTANTMEB, Annbn
OAYBAEB, Paiibimbek
®ENOTOB, JaHuna
KAJTIMH, MnatoH

3annbiB 10 3 16

O~NOOOTB~WNPE

AAWN, Toxtap
OJEHWNCEHKO, Hukuta
BANTTEMUP, MaHcyp
TUNEYBAW, Hypruca
MACKAKOB, Hukuta
KYTNYMYPAT, AnuxaH
NEBEJEB, 3axap
HYP>XAHOB, Tumyp

07
08
08
05
08
09
07
08

08
07
07
09
08
07
07
07

06
08
07
05
08
08
05
05

08
03
06
06
05
06

06

06
05
06
03
05
09
06
08

AKO 2
X101
3ko
X101l
lMBo
X101
Bko
Bko

X101
X101
Kco

Kco

Wmk 1
Ana 2
Ana 3
X101

Kro
AcT 2
AcT 1
Ana 3
Ana 2
Cko
Ana 4
Bko

Ana 3
Kro

Ana4
Kco

AcTt 1
Ana 3
X101
AcT 1

AcTt 1l
AMO
YXmo
Tko
LWmk 1
ATO
Kco
AcT 1

KMC
KMC
MC

KMC

KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC

KMC

MC

KMC
MC
MC
KMC
KMC

KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
MC

KMC
KMC
KMC

26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.11

26.00
26.00
26.00
25.90
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00

25.80
25.74
25.60
25.50
25.50
25.60
25.80
25.90

25.50
25.50
25.50
25.23
25.50
25.50
25.50
25.50

25.20
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.20
25.20
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3annbiB 11 13 16

1

0O ~NO O h WN

ANJAPBEK, fiHmyxamep,
EPKYATOB, XXaHrup
MEJIbHNKOB, Aptem
BAMLLANOB, AnnxaH
KYNbIAC, daTtux
CAMAT, MaHcyp
OYWCEHANN, KyaHbiLw
MPO30POB, Knnm

3annbiB 12 3 16

O NO UL~ WDNPRE

BAXXEHOB, Makcum
BAAHIAJIN, Jaynet
QHEC, AmunTtpuii
PYCAHOB, Aropb
KPYUEHKO, Anekceli
CBETALLOB, AHgpeii
®PEVMAH, Januun
CTYKOB, fApocnas

3annbiB 13 13 16

1

ONOOTBWN

ONOEHKO, depnop
HOEPEHUYYK, Nnbs
3VNHHAT, AnaH
CUOOPEHKO, Kupunn
KBAK, HOpwii
KA3AHLUEB, ApTtem
TYPKEHWY, Tumodpeii
YXAKEHOB, Myxammef

3ansbiB 14 n3 16

1

0O ~NO O b WN

FNYXOB, Bnagucnas
KY3HELIOB, Mapk
OXOTUHCKWW, AneH
MUHTAK, AaHuun
KAPAKO3, daHunanb
KAM3EHOB, Anunbek
TYPIFAHOB, YunHrus
KYBAHOWKOB, Aiibek

3annbiB 1513 16

O~NOOOTB~WNPE

JTIOBNMOB, Knpunn
PUMXAHYbIl, Enmypat
ABXATITMAPOB, Hypaasnar
MYCWH, Aannbbek
KOBAJIEH4, Tne6

ECVIH, Hukuta

KPbAK, AeHnc
TMCMATYJINH, Oamnp

07
06
07
05
08
06
03
07

06
07
06
07
07
07
05
07

08
06
03
07
05
05
05

05
01
03
02
95
06
99

05
03
07
99
00
05
05
02

3k0
AKO 1
YXmo
Bko
Act 1l
AKO 1
AcTt 1
Kro

Kco
AKO 1
Kco
Ana 2
Anal
YXmo
MNBo
Ana 3

Ana 2
Ana 2
3k0
Cko
Kro
Cko
WMk 1
Act 1l

Anal
Ana 2
Anal
AKO 1
Kro

AKO 1
X101
Kco

AcTt 1l
Anal
Wmk 1
AcT 1
AKO 1
YXmo
Kro
Kro

KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC

KMC
MC
MC
MC
MC
KMC
KMC
KMC

MC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
MC
KMC
MC

MC
KMC
MC
MC
MC
MC
KMC
MC

MC
MC
MC
MCMK
MC
KMC
MC
MC

25.00
25.00
25.00
24.95
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00

24.90
24.80
2450
2450
24.50
24.70
24.85
24.90

24.30
24.15
24.00
24.00
24.00
24.00
24.20
24.40

24.00
23.90
23.67
23.00
23.23
23.77
24.00
24.00

24.00
2381
23.60
22.90
23.12
23.75
24.00
24.00
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[JuncTtaHumnsa 60, MyxuunHbl, 50m BonbHbIiA cTuib, MNpeaBapuTenibHblii

3annbiB 16 3 16

1 MOrioBs, Erop
LAPEB, Muxaun
LWALIKOB, Kupunn
BAPAKWVH, AnekcaHap
BACWIEHKO, Erop
LLEBYEHKO, ApTém
BVBY/AEB, EnamaH
HO3ADPATOB, MBaH

0O ~NO O h WN

07
05

96
06
05
03
05

Anal
YXmo
Kro
Bko
Cko
WMk 1
Anal
Kro

MC
MC
MC
MCMK
MC
MC
MC
MC

24.00
23.80
23.50
22.31
23.00
23.70
23.93
24.00
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